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PB-08840

PB-08829

PB-08836

R01751

R08846

PB-08837

PB-08833

R09149

R08770

R08789

PB-08830

Baked Beans

Boiled Potatoes

Broccoli

Brown Baguette Bread Portion

Carrot Sticks

Carrots

Cauliflower

Cheese & Broccoli Quiche

Cheese & Tomato Penne Pasta
Chickpea & Mixed Vegetable Spicy Rice

Chips
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R08843

R08849

R09608

R10076

R08902

R08852

PB-08841

R09342

R08824

R04308

R10952

Coleslaw

Cucumber Sticks

Fish Fingers (Fillet)
Fresh Fruit Platter

Fruit Salad Portion
Gravy

Green Beans

Halal Mince Beef Hotpot
Homemade Bread
Homemade Garlic Bread

Il Pollo Pasta Halal
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Product Code Product Description §§§§£§§§§§§§§§%§§§§§§E 5888
R01892 Jacket Potato with Vegetable Bean Chilli O000O0O0O0OLOLOLOOLOLLOLOLOOOOOOLOLOOO
R08844 Lettuce OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
R09115 Margherita Pizza ojololelejelololelelel I0lelelelelele)l Ieolelelel JO)
R09160 Meat Feast Pizza Halal 000000000000 OOLOLLOLOOOOOeO
R04096 Mexican Rice Wrap ojolole]ejelelolelelel I0lelelelel JClelelelelel JO)
R08360 Muller Corners Strawberry Minis O00O0O0OLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLOOOLOLOO
PB-08839 Peas OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
PB-08825 Plain White Rice OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
R02560 Potato Salad OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOLLOLeOOOOeOOO
R08978 Roast Chicken Breast (Halal) O0O0O0O0O0OLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLLLOO
PB-08831 Roast Potatoes OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
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Product Code Product Description §§§§£§§§8§§§§8%§§§§§§E 3888
R09697 Roast Vegetable Calzone 0Jol0lololelolelolelel Jeol Jelolelelel Jeolelelel IO
PB-08951 Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables QOO0O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLOLOLO
R08804 Roasted Vegetarian Chicken Style Soya Strips OO0V OOOLLLOLLOLVLLe O
PB-08838 Sweetcorn OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
R08797 Tarka Dahl OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOWO
R08842 Tomato Wedges OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOLOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOLOOO
R08820 Tuna Mayonnaise Wrap 0J0l0l0l0)elolelolelel Jelolelelel Jelelel X IOl IO
R05614 White Baguette Bread Portion O00O0O0O0OOLOLL L OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLOe O
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PB-08840

R08769

PB-08836

R01751

R09549

R08846

PB-08837

PB-08833

R08790

PB-08830

R08843

Baked Beans

Battered Fish

Broccoli

Brown Baguette Bread Portion
Butterbean and Vegetable Pattie
Carrot Sticks

Carrots

Cauliflower

Chickpea & Mixed Vegetable Balti
Chips

Coleslaw
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R08849

PB-08911

R10076

R08902

R08852

PB-08841

PB-08952

R08824

PB-08928

R0O0566

R09014

Cucumber Sticks

Egg Noodles

Fresh Fruit Platter

Fruit Salad Portion

Gravy

Green Beans

Green Cabbage

Homemade Bread

Hot Dog Roll

Jacket Potato with Ratatouille

Kheema Beef Curry (Halal)
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R08844 Lettuce OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R08772 Macaroni Cheese 0)0]0]0]00I0]0l0)elel I0lelelelelelel IClelelel Je)
R0O8794 Mixed Vegetable & Butter Bean Ragu O00O0O0OOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOO
R08360 Muller Corners Strawberry Minis O00O0O0O0LOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLOOLOLOO
PB-08827 New Potatoes OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
PB-08839 Peas OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
PB-08825 Plain White Rice OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
R02560 Potato Salad OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLLOOLOeOOOLeOOO
R08787 Quorn Frankfurter OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOLOLeOOO
R08792 Quorn Paella OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLLLOeOOO
PB-08831 Roast Potatoes OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
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R08986 Roast Turkey (Halal)

R09119 Roasted Pepper Pizza

R08900 Roasted Vegetable Lasagne

PB-08838 Sweetcorn

R03581 Tartare Sauce (Home made)

R10727 Thai Red Chicken Curry

R08842 Tomato Wedges

PB-08949 Vegetable Medley

R05494 Vegetarian Chicken Style Strips Honey & Ginger
R09144 Vegetarian Chicken Style Strips Piri Piri Wrap
R05614 White Baguette Bread Portion
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PB-08840

R09995

PB-08836

R01751

PB-08929

R10036

R08846

PB-08837

PB-08833

PB-08830

R08843

Baked Beans

Beef Spaghetti Bolognese Halal
Broccoli

Brown Baguette Bread Portion
Burger Bun

Butter Bean & Vegetable Tagine
Carrot Sticks

Carrots

Cauliflower

Chips

Coleslaw
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R08849 Cucumber Sticks

R10076 Fresh Fruit Platter

R08902 Fruit Salad Portion

R06461 Goan Vegetable Curry

R08852 Gravy

PB-08841 Green Beans

PB-08952 Green Cabbage

R09590 Halal Chicken Sausages

R08824 Homemade Bread

R08819 Jacket Potato & Salmon Mayonnaise
R10472 Jacket Potato with Vegetable & Lentil Bolognaise
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Product Code Product Description §§§§£§§§§§§§§§%§§§§§§E 5888
R10729 Jerk Chicken Burrito 0]0]0)00l0l0I0l0lole] leolelelelel Jelelelel 6l I
R08844 Lettuce OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
PB-08828 Mashed Potato OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOeOOOOOO
R08104 Mini Breaded Fish 0]0]0)0I0l0I0I0I0lele] [olelolelelelelelel Ielel I
R06483 Mozzarella & Tomato Puff Squares G]0I0I0)0I0I0I0I0I0)0l Iololeoleololeolel Jelel IeX Yo
R08360 Muller Corners Strawberry Minis O00O0O0OLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLOOOLOLOO
PB-08839 Peas OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
PB-08914 Plain Cous Cous OO0O0O00OOOV0O0O0OVLwOOOOOOOOOOeO
PB-08825 Plain White Rice OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOOOOO
R02560 Potato Salad OCOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLLOeOOOOeOOO
R09538 Quorn Roast OO00O00OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOeVOeOOO
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Product Code Product Description §§§§£§§§§§§§§§%§§§§§§E 5888
R08788 Quorn Sausage ole] Jololelololelelel Jeoleleololelelel Jelel IOl Je)
R09120 Red Onion & Sweetcorn Pizza O0000O0LO0O0LDOLLOOOLLOLLOOLOLOeO
R08999 Roast Beef (Halal) OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
PB-08831 Roast Potatoes OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
PB-08951 Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables OO0O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLLLLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOO
R08793 Spicy Bean Burger 0l0]0]0l0l0l0iolelelel Ielelelole] JeIolelelelel Je)
PB-08838 Sweetcorn OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
R08842 Tomato Wedges O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R09641 Vegetable Hot Pot O0O0O0O0OO0O0OLOeOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOeO
R05614 White Baguette Bread Portion O000O0O0OOLOL L OLOLLOLLLLLLOLLOe O
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